
il '\iL,,
ASSAM POWER GENERATION C0RPORATION LIMITED

Registcred Ofticc: BijLrlce Bhurvan. l"d ll,ror. I)altanblrzar. (iLruahati-781 001. Assant.
Irnrail: cenrhl0l0 rrrahoo.in. lele-l:ar: 0l6l-l7l95ll.

Ilatnaiit B isu anat h

(lhiel (leneral l'Iana cr H dro & Cilil

Notice No. APGCL/CGM (H&C)/06 of 2020-21 Date: 06.11.2020

The Chief General Manager (Hyt.lro & Civil), APiiCt., Bijulee Bhau'an, Paltanbazar, Guwahati-l
invites sealed tenders in prescribed forms fronr bonafitle, experiencecl antl financially souncl
contractors/ firms for the tollowi work

onstruction oI clebtis
retaining wall at left
upstream of Hatidubi
KLHEP

Ils. .u,25,867.00

flow
[.rank

rlam,
tts.8U,520.00 Its. 1-1,260.00 -15 days

The bid document may be obtained from the office of the Chief Ceneral Manager (Hydro & Civil),
APCCL on lr,ritten reguest to the Chief Ceneral Manag,cr' (H1,dro & Civil), during office hours on all workirrg
days w.e. f. 07.11 .2020 to 13.11.2020 on payment (non-rcfundaL.rle) of lls. 2000.00 (Rupees two thousantl only)
in the shape of Demancl Draft orrly irorn Nationalizetl/Schedule Bank in favor of Deputy General Manager
(F&A), APGCL. The bid document may also be downloaclerl irom the website www.apgcl.org.

The cost of bids is to be depositetl separatelv with the tlou,nloatletl tenders alongwith Earnest

Money. The tenders will be receivetl up to 12.00 P.M. of 73/11/2020 and will be opened at 12.30 P.M. on the

same dav in presence of the tendertrs or their authorizetl repr..sentatives

The bidders are to quote their rates against each item in clear money (Rupees) value per unit of
work. The Chief General Manager (Hydro & Civil), APGCL is lrot bound to accept the lowest rate and

reserves the right to accept or reiect any or all tentlers u,ithout assigning any reas()n thert'of. Anv
addendum/corrigenrlum/ extension etc in respect of this tenclel shall lre issuetl on A L's rvebsitr.:

l/(

nauer (Hydro & Civil),
l 7a

Menro No. APGCL/(ICM (H) /W / 2014-15 / 502/Pt.-l /44(a\ Date: 06.11.2020

Copy to: -
1) The Managing Director, APGCL, Bijulee Bhar,r'an, Paltanbazar, Guwahati-.I, for favour of kincl

information.
2) The Chief General Manager (Gen.), APGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltanbazar, Cuwahati-1, for

informahon.
3) The Chief General Manager (F&A), APGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltanbazar, Guwahati-l, tbr

information.
4) The Ceneral Manager, Design (Civil), APGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-78l 026, for information arrtl

wide circulation.
5) The Ceneral Manager, Kt.t{EP, A PCCL, Karbi Anglong, for information anci t'ide circulation.
6) The Assistant General Manager (Civil), KLHEP, At'ClCL,, Karbi Anglong, for information and widt'

circu lation.
7) The P.R.O., APDCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltanbaz.rr, Guwahati-l for information with a request to

publish the NIT in 1 (one) issue of l.ocal Dailies irr Regional antl Englislr langu on ot l,efore

tl
A P(,( I

07.-t1 .2020.
8) Relevant File 6lr\Fo

anagcr (Hydro & (iivi

SI.

Ncr
Name of work

(inclu cl in csT)

Tendered amount
(R'.)

Ira r rrl.s t Nlone_\'

(it rrelal sc/srlo
Iis li s.

B(-
l-irne of

completion

I

ef Cen
APCCI-

l),

wu u'.apgcl.org.


